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EXHIBIT A

SUMMARY OF BUDGET - OPERATING FUNDS

APPROPRIATIONS:

EXPENDITURES

OTHER FINANCING USES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES

DEBT

TOTAL GENERAL SANITATION PARKING WATER SEWER SERVICE

BUDGET FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND FUND

$18,902,184 $12,243,950 $684,213 $349,252 $3,503,071 $431,397 $1,690,302

$1,309,532 $1,309,532

$20,211,716 $13,553,482 $684,213 $349,252 $3,503,071 $431,397 $1,690,302

LESS REVENUES AND OTHER SOURCES:

ESTIMATED REVENUE OTHER THAN REAL PROPERTY TAX LEVY $10,988,166 $4,329,931 $684,213 $349,252 $3,503,071 $431,397 $1,690,302

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE $0

TOTAL REVENUE AND OTHER SOURCES

BALANCE OF APPROPRIATIONS TO

BE RAISED BY REAL PROPERTY TAX LEVY

ADDITIONAL TAX LEVY FOR UNCOLLECTIBLE TAXES

TOTAL TAX LEVY

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSMENT

2011/12 TAX RATE PER THOUSAND OF ASSESSMENT

$10,988,166 $4,329,931 $684,213 $349,252 $3,503,071 $431,397 $1,690,302

$9,223,550 $9,223,550 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,000

HOMESTEAD NON-HOMESTEAD

$9,251,550 $6,161,691 $3,089,861

$248,409,543 $196,569,591 $51,839,952

$31.3461 $59.6038

3.9484% 5.4152%

$0



SCHEDULE OF VILLAGE TAX RATES

VILLAGE TAX RATES
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2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

D Homestead $18.6631 $20.8710 $22.8848 $24.9857 $26.8940 $29.0025 $29.0040 $29.5654 $30.1555 $31.3461

DNon Homestead S30.3718 $34.5016 $36.3069 $42.1122 $41.5578 $45.3261 $49.5491 $53.5970 $56.5420 $59.6038

Last 10 Fiscal Years
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$210,000,000

$200,000,000

3190,000,000

$180,000,000

$170,000,000

3160,000,000

$150,000,000

$140,000,000

$130,000,000

$120,000,000

$110,000,000

$100,000,000

390,000.000

$80,000,000

$70,000,000

$60,000,000

$50,000,000

$40,000,000

$30,000,000

$20,000,000

$10,000,000

$0

DNon Homestead

• Homestead

2002

$57,358,182

$187,010,006

SCHEDULE OF TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATIONS

TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATIONS

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

$55,669,013 $54,940,721 $53,886,529 $54,421,702 $54,353,782 $54,918,171

S187,574,915 $189,539,122 $192,939,132 $201,769,627 S202,189,735 $202,266,965

Last 10 Fiscal Years

2009 2010 2011

$52,843,597 $52,147,157 $51,839,952

S201,825,442 $199,484,067 S196,569,591



SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND TRANSFERS

GENERAL FUND

GENERAL GOVT. SUPPORT

PUBLIC SAFETY

HEALTH

TRANSPORTATION

ECONOMIC ASSISTANCE

CULTURE AND RECREATION

HOME AND COMMUNITY SVCS.

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

DEBT SERVICE

SUB-TOTAL EXPENDITURES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS

DEBT SERVICE FUND

SANITATION FUND

TOTAL TRANSFERS

TOTAL GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

OTHER FUND EXPENDITURES

SANITATION FUND

PARKING FUND

WATER FUND

SEWER FUND

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL OTHER FUND EXPENDITURES

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

2,474,271 2,415,100 2,415,100 1,818,592 2,337,238 2,290,155

3,535,705 3,760,316 3,758,316 2,674,146 3,710,223 3,749,187

103,859 87,600 87,600 64,969 87,600 81,600

1,093,124 945,787 945,787 888,652 1,128,888 1,104,382

98,129 122,100 122,100 74,871 122,100 122,100

1,305,645 1,370,466 1,370,466 1,100,182 1,451,517 1,397,695

12,112 44,240 44,240 5,015 33,240 33,240

2,054,628 2,794,000 2,794,000 2,240,865 3,250,500 3,250,500

129,537 365,650 365,650 0 215,092 215,092

10,805,009 11,905,259 11,903,259 8,867,293 12,336,398 12,243,950

822,427 1,075,281 1,075,281 396,474 1,063,319 1,063,319

0 (3 0 0 375,111 246,213

822,427 1,075,281 1,075,281 396,474 1,438,430 1,309,532

11,627,436 12,980,540 12,978,540 9,263,766 13,774,828 13,553,482

384,148

370,707

4,053,502

415,560

2,060,793

491,950

350,000

3,605,000

425,000

1,906,546

491,470

350,000

3,605,000

425,000

1,906,546

272,273

156,064

2,086,364

84,671

1,011,809

813,111

349,252

3,529,610

435,206

1,690,302

7,284,710 6,778,496 6,778,016 3,611,181 6,817,481
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684,213

349,252

3,503,071

431,397

1,690,302

6,658,235



SUMMARY OF REVENUES AND OTHER SOURCES

GENERAL FUND

REAL PROPERTY TAX

OTHER PROPERTY TAX ITEMS

NON PROPERTY TAX ITEMS

DEPARTMENTAL INCOME

INTERGOVERNMENTAL CHARGES

USE OF MONEY AND PROPERTY

SALE OF LICENSES AND PERMITS

FINES AND FORFEITURES

COMPENSATION FOR LOSSES

MISCELLANEOUS

STATE AID

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

INTERFUND TRANSFERS

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL TRANSFERS

TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUE

OTHER FUND REVENUE

SANITATION FUND

PARKING FUND

WATER FUND

SEWER FUND

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL OTHER FUND REVENUE

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Received Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

8,799,304 8,964,036 8,964,036 8,759,847 9,400,000 9,223,550

592,471 535,000 535,000 243,825 585,000 585,000

1,312,990 1,395,000 1,395,000 835,825 1,565,000 1,565,000

317,337 320,000 320,000 231,335 359,740 359,740

33,351 25,000 25,000 10,276 25,000 25,000

71,934 68,000 68,000 48,811 68,000 68,000

174,763 357,000 357,000 174,253 432,000 432,000

78,373 110,000 110,000 76,422 110,000 110,000

167,396 35,000 35,000 93,121 40,000 40,000

24,894 42,000 42,000 8,172 3,500 3,500

394,039 253,764 253,764 191,447 239,691 239,691

11,966,851 12,104,800 12,104,800 10,673,335 12,827,931 12,651,482

0 902,000 902,000 902,000 902,000 902,000

0 902,000 902,000 902,000 902,000 902,000

11,966,851 13,006,800 13,006,800 11,575,335 13,729,931 13,553,482

450,516 438,000 438,000 299,625 813,111 684,213

283,110 350,000 350,000 289,306 349,230 349,252

2,960,565 3,605,000 3,605,000 2,345,436 3,538,962 3,503,071

416,005 425,000 425,000 329,374 446,390 431,397

2,060,793 1,906,546 1,906,546 0 1,690,302 1,690,302

6,170,989 6,724,546 6,724,546 3,263,741 6,837,995 6,658,235
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VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENDITURES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

Recreation

& Library
10%

2011/2012 EXPENDITURES

Streets &

Sanitation

7%

Debt

Service

8%

Employee
Benefits

39%

Other

14%

Page 3

Public

Safety
22%



SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

LEGISLATIVE

JUDICIAL

EXECUTIVE

FINANCIAL

STAFF

SHARED SERVICES

SPECIAL ITEMS

TOTAL GEN. GOVT. SUPPORT

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

29,302 28,500 28,500 21,584 28,900 28,900

166,394 168,900 168,900 118,726 170,838 170,838

130,309 116,300 116,300 87,602 113,300 113,265

284,639 251,500 251,500 244,256 275,500 274,763

326,066 419,000 419,000 336,656 420,500 449,674

973,345 886,900 886,900 713,006 804,200 798,715

564,216 544,000 544,000 296,763 524,000 454,000

2,474,271 2,415,100 2,415,100 1,818,592 2,337,238 2,290,155

General Government Support

D

SPECIAL ITEMS

20%

SHARED SERVICES

35%

LEGISLATIVE

1%

JUDICIAL

7%

Page 4

EXECUTIVE

5%

• FINANCIAL

12%

STAFF

20%



SCHEDULE 1

EXPENDITURES

GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

LEGISLATIVE

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

A1010.100 Personal Services

A1010.200 Equipment

A1010.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Contr. Exp. Detail

.421 Cell Phone

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

JUDICIAL

VILLAGE JUSTICE

A1110.100 Personal Services

A1110.200 Equipment

A1110.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL VILLAGE JUSTICE

Contr. Exp. Detail

.411 Office Supplies

.412 Uniforms

.440 Printing &Advertising

.446 Steno/Translation Services

.452 Equipment Lease or Rental

.464 Software & Maintenance

.470 Membership/Subscriptions

.471 Professional Development

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

28,500 28,500 28,500 21,375 28,500 28,500

0 0 0 0 0 0

801 0 0 209 400 400

29,302 28,500 28,500 21,584 28,900 28,900

0 0 0 209 400 400

801 0 0 0 0 0

801 209 400

147,236 153,900 153,900 112,242 155,838

769 0 0 0 0

18,389 15,000 15,000 6,484 15,000

166,394 168,900 168,900

971 1,000 1,000

777 0 0

132 500 582

11,744 10,000 10,000

409 500 500

2,475 1,100 1,100

810 500 500

873 900 900

198 500 418

18,389 15,000
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15,000

118,726 170,838

597 1,000

0 0

582 500

4,855 10,000

0 500

0 1,100

0 500

98 900

353 500

6,484 15,000

400

155,838

0

15,000

170,838

1,000

0

500

10,000

500

1,100

500

900

500

15,000



EXECUTIVE

MAYOR

A1210.100 Personal Services

A1210.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL MAYOR

Contr. Exp. Detail

.411 Office Supplies

.470 Membership/Subscriptions

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

ADMINISTRATOR

A1230.100 Personal Services

A1230.200 Equipment

A1230.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL ADMINISTRATOR

Contr. Exp. Detail

.411 Office Supplies

.421 Cell Phone

.440 Printing &Advertising

.447 Professional Consultants

.452 Equipment Lease or Rental

.460 Postage

.470 Membership/Subscriptions

.471 Professional Development

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

TOTAL EXECUTIVE

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

11,400

7,985

11,400

7,500

11,400

7,500

11,400

7,500

8,550

7,902

11,400

7,500

19,385 18,900 18,900 16,452 18,900 18,900

478 500 500 102 500 500

3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000

4,506 4,000 4,000 4,800 4,000 4,000

7,985 7,500 7,500 7,902 7,500

66,435 62,000 62,000 48,195 62,000

278 0 0 0 2,000

44,211 35,400 35,400 22,954 30,400

110,924 97,400 97,400 71,149 94,400

7,500

61,965

2,000

30,400

94,365

143 200 1,461 1,255 500 500

548 500 830 574 700 700

737 1,000 409 0 500 500

39,064 30,000 29,000 19,020 25,000 25,000

46 100 100 0 100 100

74 100 100 0 100 100

795 1,000 1,000 868 1,000 1,000

348 1,000 1,000 0 1,000 1,000

2,455 1,500 1,500 1,237 1,500 1,500

44,211 35,400 35,400 22,954 30,400 30,400

130,309 116,300

Page 6

116,300 87,602 113,300 113,265



FINANCIAL

AUDITOR

A1320.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL AUDITOR

Contr. Exp. Detail

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

TREASURER

A1325.100 Personal Services

A1325.200 Equipment

A1325.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL TREASURER

Contr. Exp. Detail

.411 Office Supplies

.447 Professional Consultants

.452 Equipment Lease or Rental

.460 Postage

.464 Software & Maintenance

.470 Membership/Subscriptions

.471 Professional Development

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

4,570 25,000 25,000

4,570 25,000 25,000

4,570 25,000 25,000

4,570 25,000 25,000

5,000 27,500

5,000 27,500

5,000 27,500

5,000 27,500

27,500

27,500

27,500

27,500

182,263

1,500

57,500

189,520 161,500 161,500 163,483 183,000

893 1,500 1,500 7,348 1,500

48,723 57,500 57,500 63,576 57,500

239,136 220,500 220,500 234,406 242,000 241,263

2,476 2,000 3,000 2,823 3,000 3,000

9,024 8,000 7,000 5,978 8,000 8,000

1,032 1,500 775 0 1,500 1,500

149 200 200 53 200 200

31,767 39,000 39,000 53,036 38,000 38,000

665 800 800 415 800 800

2,941 4,000 4,000 275 4,000 4,000

669 2,000 2,725 996 2,000 2,000

48,723 57,500 57,500 63,576 57,500 57,500
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FINANCIAL (cont.)

TAX COLLECTION & FORECLOSURE

A1330.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL TAX COLLECTION & FORECLOSURE

Contr. Exp. Detail

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

VILLAGE ASSESSOR

A1355.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL VILLAGE ASSESSOR

Contr. Exp. Detail

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

TOTAL FINANCIAL

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

5,393 6,000 6,000 4,850 6,000

5,393 6,000 6,000 4,850 6,000

5,393 6,000 6,000 4,850 6,000

5,393 6,000 6,000 4,850 6,000

35,540 36,000 36,000 27,000 36,000

35,540 36,000 36,000 27,000 36,000

35,540 36,000 36,000 27,000 36,000

35,540 36,000 36,000 27,000 36,000

284,639 251,500 251,500 244,256 275,500
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6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

274,763



STAFF

CLERK

A1410.100

A1410.200

A1410.400

Personal Services

Equipment

Contractual Exp.

TOTAL CLERK

Contr. Exp. Detail

.411 Office Supplies

.421 Cell Phone

.440 Printing &Advertising

.452 Equipment Lease or Rental

.460 Postage

.470 Membership/Subscriptions

.471 Professional Development

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

LAW

A1420.100 Personal Services

A1420.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL LAW

Contr. Exp. Detail

.445 Prosecutor

.447 Professional Consultants

.474 Labor Relations

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Actual

2009/2010

Adopted

Budget

2010/2011

Budget as

Amended

2010/2011

Actual

Expended

thru 2/28/11

Department

Requests

2011/2012

Final

Budget

2011/2012

83,975 88,100 88,100 65,781 89,000 118,174

957 0 0 0 0 0

14,183 13,900 13,900 9,445 14,500 14,500

99,115 102,000 102,000 75,226 103,500 132,674

1,494 800 1,300 1,257 1,000 1,000

0 200 600 406 600 600

7,170 8,500 7,536 5,203 8,500 8,500

1,010 500 198 0 500 500

77 100 100 0 100 100

150 500 500 302 500 500

990 1,500 1,662 1,662 1,800 1,800

3,292 1,800 2,004 615 1,500 1,500

14,183

80,000

134,528

13,900

80,000

227,000

13,900

80,000

227,000

9,445

60,000

200,380

14,500

80,000

227,000

14,500

80,000

227,000

214,528 307,000 307,000 260,380 307,000 307,000

986 12,000 12,000 5,940 12,000 12,000

120,677 150,000 150,000 124,871 150,000 150,000

12,818 60,000 60,000 67,054 60,000 60,000

47 5,000 5,000 2,515 5,000 5,000

134,528 227,000 227,000 200,380 227,000 227,000
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STAFF (cont.)

VILLAGE ENGINEER

A1440.100 Personal Services

A1440.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL VILLAGE ENGINEER

Contr. Exp. Detail

.447 Professional Consultants

Total

TOTAL STAFF

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Actual

2009/2010

Adopted

Budget

2010/2011

Budget as

Amended

2010/2011

Actual

Expended

thru 2/28/11

Department

Requests

2011/2012

Final

Budget

2011/2012

0

12,423

0

10,000

0

10,000

0

1,050

0

10,000

0

10,000

12,423

12,423

12,423

326,066

10,000

10,000

10,000

419,000
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10,000

10,000

10,000

419,000

1,050 10,000

1,050 10,000

1,050 10,000

336,656 420,500

10,000

10,000

10,000

449,674



SHARED SERVICES

BUILDINGS

A1620.100 Personal Services

A1620.200 Equipment

A1620.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL SHARED SERVICES BUILDINGS

Contr. Exp. Detail

.410 Materials & Supplies

.411 Office Supplies

.412 Uniforms

.415 Cleaning Supplies

.420 Telephone

.423 Utilities

.440 Printing &Advertising

.448 IT Consultants

.452 Equipment Lease or Rental

.463 Building Maintenance & Repair

.499 Contractual Expenses

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Actual

2009/2010

Adopted

Budget

2010/2011

Actual

Expended

thru 2/28/11

Department

Requests

2011/2012

Final

Budget

2011/2012

Budget as

Amended

2010/2011

89,027 80,500 80,500 58,672 83,000 82,260

34,573 0 0 0 10,000 10,000

272,994 216,000 216,000 206,828 218,000 214,000

396,593 296,500 296,500 265,500 311,000 306,260

495 1,000 3,657 3,657 2,000 2,000

3,372 0 0 0 0 0

100 500 500 100 0 0

5,890 5,000 5,000 4,697 5,000 5,000

43,423 38,000 38,000 35,824 38,000 38,000

67,452 55,000 54,902 40,224 55,000 55,000

30,504 25,000 22,441 18,736 25,000 23,000

61,290 50,000 50,000 44,912 50,000 48,000

12,637 10,000 10,000 8,605 10,000 10,000

44,791 30,000 30,000 49,367 30,000 30,000

3,040 1,500 1,500 706 3,000 3,000

272,994 216,000 216,000 206,828 218,000 214,000
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SHARED SERVICES (cont.)

CENTRAL GARAGE

A1640.101 Personal Services

A1640.200 Equipment

A1640.400 Contractual Exp.

TOTAL CENTRAL GARAGE

Contr. Exp. Detail

.410 Materials & Supplies

.411 Office Supplies

.412 Uniforms

.420 Cell Phone

.422 Gas / Diesel

.461 Vehicle Maintenance & Repair

.499 Contractual Expenses

Total

TOTAL SHARED SERVICES

SPECIAL ITEMS

A1910.400 Unallocated Insurance

A1920.400 Municipal Association Dues

A1930.400 Judgments and Claims

A1950.400 Property Taxes

A1960.400 Certiorari Settlements

A1970.400 MTATax

A1989.400 SH Downtown Revitalization

A1990.400 Contingency

TOTAL SPECIAL ITEMS

TOTAL GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Actual

2009/2010

Adopted

Budget

2010/2011

Budget as

Amended

2010/2011

Actual

Expended

thru 2/28/11

Department

Requests

2011/2012

Final

Budget

2011/2012

183,602 226,400 226,400 187,071 125,000 124,255

1,257 0 0 0 5,200 5,200

391,892 364,000 364,000 260,435 363,000 363,000

576,751 590,400 590,400 447,506 493,200 492,455

186,647 160,000 158,454 109,958 160,000 160,000

55 0 900 900 0 0

2,577 1,000 1,344 1,344 1,000 1,000

1,315 2,000 2,000 1,088 1,000 1,000

161,233 160,000 158,239 106,907 160,000 160,000

39,134 40,000 41,761 38,940 40,000 40,000

931 1,000 1,302 1,298 1,000 1,000

391,892 364,000 364,000 260,435 363,000 363,000

973,345 886,900 886,900 713,006 804,200 798,715

246,851 260,000 260,000 221,977 240,000 225,000

4,777 5,000 5,000 3,000 5,000 5,000

42,171 20,000 20,000 39,525 20,000 20,000

12,986 14,000 14,000 0 14,000 14,000

214,632 10,000 10,000 8,089 10,000 10,000

22,799 20,000 20,000 6,952 20,000 20,000

20,000 15,000 15,000 17,221 15,000 15,000

0 200,000 200,000 0 200,000 145,000

564,216 544,000 544,000 296,763 524,000 454,000

2,474,271 2,415,100
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2,415,100 1,818,592 2,337,238 2,290,155



SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES

PUBLIC SAFETY

POLICE DEPARTMENT

JAIL

FIRE DEPARTMENT

ANIMAL CONTROL

SAFETY INSPECTION

TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

5%

JAIL & ANIMAL

CONTROL

0%

VILLAGE OF SLEEPY HOLLOW 2011/2012 BUDGET

Adopted Budget as Actual Department Final

Actual Budget Amended Expended Requests Budget

2009/2010 2010/2011 2010/2011 thru 2/28/11 2011/2012 2011/2012

3,066,471 3,244,940 3,242,940 2,282,737 3,181,037 3,178,928

679 1,000 1,000 302 2,500 2,500

198,707 185,736 185,736 169,298 196,566 185,896

3,360 3,360 3,360 2,773 3,360 3,360

266,486 325,280 325,280 219,035 326,760 378,503

3,535,705 3,760,316 3,758,316 2,674,146 3,710,223 3,749,187

Public Safety

SAFETY INSPECTION

10%
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POLICE DEPARTMENT

85%


























































































































